Le RRE
Court

R.R.B.

pour les Lévriers
d Espagne

ERBISOEUL - 30.11.2015 - 10,6 kms - GENERAL

2 1222 Damageux Remi 00:39:25 16,14 03:43 SH 2
4 1064 Lelangue Daniel VERTIGO 00:40:15 15,80 03:48 V1 2
5 1061 Gilbert Denis VERTIGO 00:40:29 15,71 03:49 V1 3
7 1174 Leonardi Christian MAUBEUGE MARATHON 00:40:57 15,53 03:52 V1 4
8 1300 Rositano Yohan SPIBO 00:41:10 1545 03:53 SH 3
9 1200 Di Antonio Carlo OBJ 00:41:13 1543 03:53 V2 2
10 1176 Smet John VERTIGO 00:41:23 15,37 03:54 SH 4
11 1534 Khadir Youssefe SPIBO 00:41:32 15,31 03:55 V1 5
12 1126 Setan Claude Jca 00:41:37 15,28 03:56 V1 6
13 1198 Monjet Ludovic oBJ 00:41:54 1518 03:57 SH 5
14 1285 Durin Christophe Jca 00:41:54 1518 03:57 SH 6
15 1199 Capraro Bonifacio JCB 00:42:37 14,92 04:01 W1 7
18 1347 Cougneau Vincent OoBJ 00:43:00 14,79 04:03 SH 7
19 1193 Guiunta Santo OBJ 00:43:07 14,75 04:04 V2 3
20 1169 Normain Olivier MEMORIAL DESSORT ROISIN 00:43:23 14,66 04:06 V1 8
21 1165 Helin Opehlie NSAEC 00:43:39 14,57 04:07 DA 1
22 1183 Ceci Armando JC ESTINNES 00:43:42 14,55 04:.07 V1 9
23 1143 Lienard Philippe SPIBO 00:43:52 14,50 04:.08 V1 10
24 1148 Sohnle Erich TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:44:06 1442 0410 SH 8
25 1203 Janssens Roland TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:44:46 14,21 0413 V2 4
26 1255 Drombry Julien 00:44:51 14,18 04114 SH 9
27 1144 Viart Gilles THEODO TEMPO 00:44:59 14,14 04:15 V1 11
28 1167 Pomilio Nicola SPIBO 00:45:00 14,13 04:15 V1 12
29 1366 Brunin Stéphane 00:45:01 1413 04:15 SH 10
30 1135 Berthe André DENAIN 00:45:11 14,08 04:16 V2 5
31 1138 Dutrammoit Véronique SPIBO 00:45:16 14,05 04:16 A1 1
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1295
1006
1333
1191
1229
1097
1252
1132
1020
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1293
1119
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1324
1350
1218
1090
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1289
1151
1369
1331
1294
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1083
1344
1267
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1213
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Coszach Quentin
Pottiez Philippe
Tilte Benoit

Radia Angelo
Mathieu David
Lumen Emmanuel
Dubuisson Francis
Timmermans David
Duhamel Sandrine
Durant Patrick
Tabti Said

Cordier Nicolas
Moureau Sam
Pierrard Christelle
Sterckx Fabrice
Dudome Fabien
Harvengt Amélie
Yumusak Hasan
Demoustier Christian
Beigne Francis
Heulez Thierry
Fromont Thierry
Dauchot Michel
Fontaine Patrice
Jungst David
Lecaire Xavier
Descamps Frangois
Cocu Manu

Hanot Dylan
Monnier Olivier
Dubuisson Ruddy
Dussart Xavier
Frecourt Xavier
Auversack Geoffrey
Scoubeau Olivier
Cordaro Lino
Verset Renaud
Deviere Michel
Beugnies David
Staudt Vincent

VERTIGO

FER

JCB
AMIS FB
ESA59
AMIS FB

VERTIGO

JOGGERS BEERSEL
oBJ

HAC

RSCM
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AMIS FB

JC ESTINNES
SPIBO

LA FORESTIERE
LA FORESTIERE
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VERTIGO
LA FORESTIERE

OoBJ

HAC

DS

VERTIGO

LA FORESTIERE
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72 1292 Ansciaux Benjamin LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:49:35 12,83 04:41 SH 24
73 1253 D'Angelo Gabriele FER 00:49:45 12,78 04:42 V1 27
74 1188 Bauybahe Jules 00:49:57 12,73 04:43 SH 25
75 1080 Liegois Olivier VERTIGO 00:50:25 12,62 04:45 V1 28
76 1304 Michel Frédéric ARCL TRAIL 00:50:25 12,62 04:45 V1 29
77 1207 Maton Guillaume TRIATH 00:50:27 12,61 04:46 SH 26
78 1214 Druart Gilles 00:50:29 12,60 04:46 SH 27
79 1067 Moutier Marc VERTIGO 00:50:31 12,59 04:46 V2 14
80 1015 Overtus Benoit 00:50:32 12,59 04:46 V3 3
81 1099 Gregoire Morgan OSAKAI 00:50:42 12,54 04:47 SH 28
82 1024 Flameng Xavier VERTIGO 00:50:49 12,52 04:48 SH 29
83 1012 Bocklandt Julian THEODO TEMPO 00:50:50 12,51 04:48 SH 30
84 1190 Maillet Eddy VERTIGO 00:50:55 12,49 04:48 V1 30
85 1317 Leblon Marc 00:50:55 12,49 04:48 SH 3
86 1052 Matha Gerald JOGGING CLUB DE QUIEVRAIN  00:51:05 12,45 04:49 SH 32
87 1133 Henriet Alexandre SPIBO 00:51:07 12,44 04:49 SH 33
88 1098 Gualdi Kévin OSAKAI 00:51:12 12,42 04:50 SH 34
89 1028 Michel Olivier OBJ 00:51:16 12,41 04:50 V2 15
90 1228 Naviez Johann ESA59MAUBEUGE 00:51:19 12,39 04:50 SH 35
91 1319 Deceuninck Georges TCDM 00:51:26 12,37 04:51 V1 31
92 1002 Spilliaert Anne VERTIGO 00:51:32 12,34 04:52 A1 4
93 1275 Durie Benjamin 00:51:38 12,32 04:52 SH 36
94 1168 Vanrechem Louis 00:51:44 12,29 04:53 EH 2
95 1365 Brunin Vincent 00:51:45 12,29 04:53 SH 37
96 1108 Tegas Giovanni AMIS FB 00:51:47 12,28 04:53 V2 16
97 1281 D'Addabbo Oronzo TCHATS'COURS 00:51:47 12,28 04:53 V2 17
98 1314 Bastien Cedric FER 00:51:47 12,28 04:53 V1 32
99 1221 Delwarte Laurent 00:51:54 12,25 04:54 SH 38
100 1140 Jacquemin Benoit SPIBO 00:51:58 12,24 04:54 V1 33
101 1043 Delaere Ronald SPIBO 00:51:59 12,24 04:54 V1 34
102 1220 Feuillet Maud 00:52:08 12,20 04:55 DA 3
103 1251 Piret Paul FC CASTEAU 00:52:09 12,20 04:55 V3 4
104 1003 Debrabandere Francois VERTIGO 00:52:10 12,19 04:55 SH 39
105 1308 Soddu Avionio ? LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:52:10 12,19 04:55 SH 40
106 1123 Schelfhout Philippe LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:52:15 12,17 04:56 V2 18
107 1179 Hanuise Michel 00:52:19 12,16 04:56 V3 5
108 1243 Parisis Marie-Christine ACLO 00:52:38 12,08 04:58 A3

109 1117 Remont Frédéric 00:52:39 12,08 04:58 V1 35
110 1029 Maes Daniel VERTIGO 00:52:40 12,08 04:58 V1 36
111 1120 Vandenberghe Olivier VERTIGO 00:52:40 12,08 04:58 V1 37




112 1245 Branchart Pol FCV 00:52:51 12,03 04:59 SH 41
113 1197 Ansiau Magali OBJ 00:52:58 12,01 05:00 A1 5
114 1264 Stilite Frank THEODO TEMPO 00:52:59 12,00 05:00 V1 38
115 1107 Nis Daniel 00:53:06 11,98 05:01 V2 19
116 1349 Delhaye Joel LA FORESTIERE 00:53:07 11,97 05:01 V2 20
117 1137 Bruno Davide LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:53:08 11,97 05:01 V1 39
118 1001 Deleu Patrick VERTIGO 00:53:11 11,96 05:01 V2 21
119 1345 Cougneau Bruno 0oBJ 00:53:17 11,94 05:02 V3 6
120 1128 lzzarelli Donato AMIS FB 00:53:24 11,91 05:02 V2 22
121 1332 Dussart Olivier 00:53:24 11,91 05:02 SH 42
122 1136 Berthe Anita DAC 00:53:28 11,90 05:03 A2 1
123 1074 Lenoir Robin TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:53:31 11,88 05:03 SH 43
124 1290 Jossaer Franky USBW 00:53:36 11,87 05:03 V1 40
125 1071 Minne Etienne VERTIGO 00:53:44 11,84 05:04 V1 41
126 1307 Richouy Xavier 00:53:52 11,81 05:05 SH 44
127 1246 Boisdequin Julien TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:54:00 11,78 05:06 SH 45
128 1205 Urbain Arnaud 00:54:07 11,75 05:06 SH 46
129 1184 Fiori Eric JCB 00:54:20 11,71 05:08 V1 42
130 1249 Flammia Jean-Baptiste TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:54:34 11,66 05:09 SH 47
131 1154 Cassano Rénato 00:54:35 11,65 05:09 V1 43
132 1068 Matthys Sophie VERTIGO 00:54:38 11,64 05:09 A1 6
133 1278 Di Zio Lionel 00:54:44 11,62 05110 SH 48
134 1279 Maiorana Simone 00:54:44 11,62 0510 DA 4
135 1254 Verquin Delphine 00:54:45 11,62 0510 DA 5
136 1019 Ould Gilbert Chal VDS/HAINAUT 00:54:48 11,61 05110 V2 23
137 1056 Deprince Vincent VERTIGO 00:54:48 11,61 05110 V1 44
138 1054 Clinquart Yves VERTIGO 00:54:49 11,60 0510 SH 49
139 1196 Bertrand Dominique THEODO TEMPO 00:54:50 11,60 05:10 SH 50
140 1134 Bogaert Nathalie 0XY2000 00:54:54 11,59 05:11 A2 2
141 1112 Piatta Franco SPIBO 00:54:57 11,57 0511 V1 45
142 1037 Leleux Gerard SPIBO 00:54:58 11,57 05:11 V3 7
143 1227 Benazet Frédéric ESA59MAUBEUGE 00:55:04 11,55 05:12 V2 24
144 1035 Plomb Eddy JOGGING CLUB BAUDOUR 00:55:12 11,52 05112 V2 25
145 1147 Gaudillere Clement 00:55:20 11,49 05:13 SH 51
146 1007 Giardina Gizziana LES 4 FANTASTIQUES 00:55:28 11,47 0514 DA 6
147 1009 Verschoore Rudy oBJ 00:55:29 11,46 05:14 V2 26
148 1370 Moreau Eddy oBJ 00:55:35 11,44 05115 V2 27
149 1379 Bozrzee Christophe 00:55:35 11,44 05:15 SH 52
150 1171 Coulon Christian RUNNING59 00:55:36 11,44 05:15 V3 8
151 1348 Blondiau Laurent 00:55:38 11,43 05115 V1 46
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Doulliez Marc
Mewillion Philippe
Heirman Aline
Bonfitto Antonio
Andre Raphael
Lejeune Jean

De Henau Fabian
Di Benedette Nenola
Lemaire Hubert
Belfiore Pietro
Delaunois David
Amand Jeremy
Coulon Claude
Bouvier Vincent
Modave Philippe
Lamacle Steve
Gutierrez Angel
Lietard Laurent
Ryckaert Alain
Bertrand Bruno
Lorent Emma
Osyra Elodie
Sanok Michel

Di Fazio Vincent
Thirionet Robert
Cassart Luc
Gobert Christophe
Demacq Olivier
Mégret Alexandre
Megret Patrice
Foubert Louis
Heurion Bertrand
Defer Jean-Claude
Lambret Christelle
Helin Michel
Gallez Alexandre
Deligne David

De Fabrizio Alfonsina
Gallez Laurence
Strumelle Jean-Michel

FER

VERTIGO

VERTIGO

HAC

LES AMIS JOGGEURS

LES AMIS JOGGEURS

RUNNING59

JCQ

oBJ

TORTUES MESLINOISES
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SURICATES RUNNERS
VERTIGO

SPIBO

CHICONNIERS

DS

VERTIGO

THEODO TEMPO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO
TORTUES MESLINOISES
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192 1372 Jaspart Rebecca 00:58:44 10,83 05:32 A1 9
193 1041 Laloy Philippe 00:58:48 10,82 05:33 SH 64
194 1223 Cerniza Olivier MCA 00:58:52 10,80 05:33 V1 56
195 1172 Goffinet Jean VERTIGO 00:59:02 10,77 05:34 V1 57
196 1299 Lucion Pierre AXA RUNNING TEAM 00:59:05 10,76 05:34 V1 58
[197 1065 LelangueJosé  VERTIGO  00:59:07 1076 05:35 V4 1 |
198 1240 Van Eycke Eric 00:59:18 10,73 05:36 V2 40
199 1131 Bailleul Patrick TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:59:20 10,72 05:36 V2 41
200 1269 Empain Daniel TCHATS'COURS 00:59:26 10,70 05:36 V1 59
201 1273 Coszach Philippe 00:59:31 10,69 05:37 V1 60
202 1235 Vandewalle Michel 00:59:32 10,68 05:37 V1 61
203 1153 Sculier Claude 00:59:33 10,68 05:37 V2 42
204 1004 Cardinal Annesophie 00:59:35 10,67 05:37 DA 11
205 1039 Overtus Marie 00:59:35 10,67 05:37 DA 12
206 1102 Ceuppens Patrick BVL 00:59:39 10,66 05:38 V2 43
207 1046 Moulin Sébastien TEAM VERTIGO 00:59:40 10,66 05:38 SH 65
208 1236 Maesschalck Nicolas SPIBO 00:59:42 10,65 05:38 EH 4
209 1157 Mariano Slavatore AMIS FB 00:59:48 10,64 05:38 V3 10
210 1081 Loiseau Patrick SPIBO 00:59:49 10,63 05:39 V2 44
211 1323 Marlier Pierre 01:00:06 10,58 05:40 V1 62
212 1230 Grote Ludovic MEMORIAL DESSORT ROISIN 01:00:11 10,57 05:41 V1 63
213 1211 Lang Johannes 01:00:16 10,55 05:41 V3 11
214 1016 Vervier Stéphane VERTIGO 01:00:19 10,54 05:41 V1 64
215 1256 Verhaeghe Virginie ATH 01:00:20 10,54 05:42 A1 10
216 1257 Dereppe Magali 01:00:24 10,53 05:42 DA 13
217 1030 Vanboterdal Denis 01:00:27 10,52 05:42 V1 65
218 1301 Deroubaix Aurore 01:00:41 10,48 05:43 DA 14
219 1322 Harvengt Marie 01:01:12 10,39 05:46 DA 15
220 1238 Abidat Djamal SPIBO 01:01:18 10,38 05:47 V2 45
221 1232 Dame Patrick MEMORIAL DESSORT ROISIN 01:01:19 10,37 05:47 V2 46
222 1351 Vincent Véronique AC BELOEIL 01:01:20 10,37 05:47 DA 16
223 1075 Spagnuolo Angelo SPIBO 01:01:21 10,37 05:47 V2 47
224 1195 Roussel Cedric SURICATES RUNNERS 01:01:23 10,36 05:47 SH 66
225 1270 Lernould Elodie SPIBO 01:01:36 10,33 05:49 ED 1
226 1033 Constant M Christine TORTUES MESLINOISE 01:01:38 10,32 05:49 A2 3
227 1234 Senechal Martin MOHA 01:01:44 10,30 05:49 V2 48
228 1265 Cammilleri Tony SPIBO 01:01:46 10,30 05:50 V2 49
229 1127 Hanssens Freddy SPIBO 01:01:48 10,29 05:50 V3 12
230 1288 Moutier Romain 01:01:48 10,29 05:50 SH 67
231 1094 Mester Marcel SPIBO 01:01:52 10,28 05:50 V3 13
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1346
1023
1373
1192
1242
1306
1286
1159
1142
1124
1150
1283
1305
1034
1374
1328
1215
1005
1272
1315
1014
1359
1084
1187
1122
1310
177
1312
1276
1038
1057
1378
1149
1357
1045
1377
1362
1210
1291
1091

Hayen Thomas
Thomas Geneviéve
Sterckq Frédéric
Laschet Nicolas
Dekhli Kamal
Bricourt Anouk
Renaut Ophélie
Cocciasecca Alessandro
Roos Joel

Renard Jacqueline
Suriano Giorgio
Doulliez Mathilde
Jourdois Danny
Duvivier Philippe
Gorgelin Mathieu

De Potter Florence
Denimal Benoit
Cordier Emile
Thibaut Jacques
Leterme Vanessa
Galant Anne

Gall.. Massimo
Rasoloharimahefa Michéle
Lebrun Jean-Jacques
Fouleur Jean-Paul
Devos Frederic
Tamarin-Huart Fabiola
Brissez Frangois
Picca Giuseppe
Leonard Patricia
Denis Christine
Moulin Marilyn
Variselli Franco
Jouret Charlotte
Delaere Cedric
Doyen Frangoise
Saudoyer Cédric
Lecomte Corinne
Giancola Geraldine
Hennaut Frédérique

oBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
JCQ

AMIS FB

SPIBO
AMIS FB
GRINCH CLUB

TORTUES MESLINOISE

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
TORTUES MESLINOISES

SPIBO
JCB
VACH

SPIRIDON BORINAGE
VERTIGO

SPIBO

VERTIGO

MEMORIAL DESSORT ROISIN
AMIS FB

SPIBO

VERTIGO

01:02:29
01:02:31
01:02:34
01:02:36
01:02:37
01:02:40
01:03:09
01:03:13
01:03:22
01:03:25
01:03:26
01:03:26
01:03:32
01:03:41
01:03:44
01:03:49
01:03:59
01:04:16
01:04:16
01:04:30
01:04:31
01:04:34
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:04:38
01:04:40
01:04:47
01:04:51
01:05:01
01:05:03
01:05:17
01:05:24
01:05:30
01:05:47
01:05:49
01:05:56
01:05:58
01:06:08
01:06:08
01:06:14
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10,17
10,17
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06:08
06:08
06:10
06:10
06:11
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06:14
06:14
06:15

SH
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DA
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V2
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SH
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A1
SH
DA
V2
V2
SH
A2
SH
V1
A2
DA
A1
V4
DA
EH
A1
V1
A2
DA
A1

68
11
66
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14
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17
50
67
4
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18
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19
7
15
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13
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73
5

74
68
6
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14
2
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5

15
69
7
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16




272
273
274
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299
300
301
302
303
304
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307
308
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3N

1302
1327
1241
1266
1268
1101
1363
1186
1185
1353
1047
1280
1298
1164
1129
1287
1118
1013
1059
1341
1360
1089
1156
1309
1141
1356
1093
1069
1334
1336
1036
1160
1355
1248
1161
1072
1116
1364
1125
1320

Arnould Gregory
Tagnon Bénédicte
André Nathalie
Vanhoof Fabian
Descamps Sabra
Cuignez Philippe
Demolin Georges
Pierart Myriam
Topart André
Harvengt Paul

Van Ceulebroeck Peggy

Dessilly Eric
Demonte Jérome
Helin Véronique
Lequeux Michel
Cuvelier Nathalie
Menu Robert
Cotton Caroline
De Lariviere Guy
Jaivenois Martine
Fievet Katia
Dhaeyer Cinthia
Salli Paola
Canard Yohan
Spar Marty
Decamps Antoine
Marielle Maquin
Wins Rudi

Clara Isabelle
Houzeau Nicolas
Lesage Axelle
Dutilleul Corinne
Decamps Dimitri
Goffre Frangois

Cocciasecca Matilda

Curri Sabrina
Velghe Alan
Decamps Nora
Lefebvre Paulin
Bonhomme Marc

VERTIGO
VERTIGO

FER

FER

THEODO TEMPO

THEODO TEMPO
THEODO TEMPO

CHICONNIERS
VERTIGO
TOTAL

TORTUES MESLINOISES
BOXE FRANCAISE
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

MEMORIAL DESSORT ROISIN
SPIBO
SPIBO

SPIBO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO

SPIBO

AMIS FB
VERTIGO

JC ESTINNES
VERTIGO
THEODO TEMPO

01:06:14
01:06:14
01:06:33
01:06:40
01:06:40
01:06:42
01:06:43
01:06:44
01:06:45
01:06:49
01:07:15
01:07:16
01:07:26
01:07:37
01:07:38
01:07:44
01:07:53
01:07:54
01:08:00
01:08:13
01:08:17
01:08:24
01:08:24
01:08:39
01:09:17
01:09:29
01:09:30
01:09:32
01:09:33
01:09:33
01:09:36
01:09:38
01:09:39
01:09:46
01:09:50
01:09:52
01:09:52
01:09:55
01:09:56
01:10:03

9,60
9,60
9,56
9,54
9,54
9,54
9,53
9,53
9,53
9,52
9,46
9,46
9,43
9,41
9,40
9,39
9,37
9,37
9,35
9,32
9,31
9,30
9,30
9,26
9,18
9,15
9,15
9,15
9,14
9,14
9,14
9,13
9,13
9,12
9,11
9,10
9,10
9,10
9,09
9,08

06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:29
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37

V1
DA
A1
V1
A1
V2
V1
A1
V3
V2
A1
V1
V1
A2
V4
DA
V2
A2
V1
A2
X
DA
A1
SH
A2
EH
A1
V1
A1
V2
A1
A1
V1
V1
ED
DA
SH
DA
SH
SH

70
25
17
4
18
57
72
19
16
58
20
73
74
8

3

26
59
9

75
10
X

27
21
75
11
6

22
76
23
60
24
25
77
78
2

28
76
29
77
78




312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
33
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
KTy
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351

1078
1077
1109
1044
1085
1086
1326
1303
1096
1376
1130
1162
1018
1178
1237
1062
1106
1313
1027
1247
1311
1318
1173
1114
1088
1032
1316
1375
1338
1337
1050
1158
1010
1011
1352
1277
1368
1073
1201
1216

Deleu David

Deleu Karin
Vanboquestaels Marine
Delaere Cyril

D'Avolio Cinthya
Vandenberghe Yannick
Mereau Lucas
Lecomte Isabelle
Content Agnes
Ricotta Sandrine
Houtrelle Marcel

Dos Reis Lidia

De Reys Frederic
Vanus Fabienne
Maesschalck Jean-Phi
Grislain Marcel

Hu..... Jacques
Vranckq Monique
Leclercq Monique
Gossart Daysi
Jamotton Héléne
Ventura Céline
Capron Eric

Mattioli Jean-Marie
Estievenart Bernard
Lacroix Isabelle
Daidou Fatima
Musette Marc

Moreau Valérie
Quenon Frederic
Hossey Marion
Palumbo Lucia
Delvaux Nathalie
Lekeu Hinostroza Jean-P
Dutrieux Frank

Kowal Christine
Savarino Enzo Bill
Lenoir Gérard

Senmi Magali

Aresu Romina

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
THEODO TEMPO
SPIBO

BEERSELSE VRWE LOPERS

HAC

LES AMIS JOGGEURS
SPIBO

LA FORESTIERE

AMIS FB

TORTUES MESLINOISES
THEODO TEMPO
F-TEAM

VERTIGO

SPIBO

JC BRACQUEGNIES
VERTIGO

TEAM VERTIGO
TORTUES MESLINOISES

VERTIGO
MATHIEU DESSORT

SPIBO

TORTUES MESLINOISES
LES AMIS JOGGEURS
LES AMIS JOGGEURS

01:10:09
01:10:10
01:10:16
01:10:19
01:10:24
01:10:25
01:10:37
01:10:41
01:10:49
01:10:59
01:11:06
01:11:12
01:11:15
01:11:27
01:11:37
01:11:42
01:11:48
01:11:54
01:12:09
01:12:10
01:12:46
01:13:01
01:13:05
01:13:43
01:13:46
01:14:39
01:15:04
01:15:05
01:15:20
01:15:21
01:15:29
01:15:32
01:15:40
01:15:40
01:15:46
01:15:51
01:16:09
01:16:15
01:16:33
01:17:07

9,07
9,06
9,05
9,05
9,03
9,03
9,01
9,00
8,98
8,96
8,95
8,93
8,93
8,90
8,88
8,87
8,86
8,85
8,82
8,81
8,74
8,71
8,70
8,63
8,62
8,52
8,47
8,47
8,44
8,44
8,43
8,42
8,41
8,41
8,39
8,39
8,35
8,34
8,31
8,25

06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:57
06:58
07:03
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:09
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:17

SH
DA
DA
EH
DA
SH
SH
A1
DA
A1
V4
A2
V2
A2
V1
V4
V3
A2
A3
DA
DA
DA
V1
V3
V3
A1
A1
V1
A1
V1
A2
A2
A1
V1
V2
A2
V1
V2
DA
DA

79
30
31
7

32
80
81
26
33
27
4

12
61
13
79
5

17
14
2

34
35
36
80
18
19
28
29
81
30
82
15
16
31
83
62
17
84
63
37
38




352 1219 Lasaracina Franco LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:17:07 825 0717 V1 85
353 1330 Ballez Laura 01:17:10 8,24 07:17 DA 39
354 1354 Baré Ariane 01:17:38 819 0719 A2 18
355 1100 Beelen Disette BVL 01:18:08 8,14 07:22 A3 3
356 1152 Van Der Borght Christine  VERTIGO 01:18:23 811 07:24 A3 4
357 1025 Bayart Delphine VERTIGO 01:19:19 8,02 07:29 DA 40
358 1042 Delaere Walter SPIBO 01:20:01 7,95 07:33 V4 6
359 1115 Descamps Véronique JC BRACQUEGNIES 01:20:07 7,94 07:33 A2 19
360 1079 Limelette Nadia 01:20:30 7,90 07:36 DA 4
361 1204 Cuccuru Letizia LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:20:32 7,90 07:36 DA 42
362 1049 Boudart Marie MATHIEU DESSORT 01:20:45 7,88 07:37 A2 20
363 1040 Feron Marie-Astrid 01:21:21 7,82 07:40 DA 43
364 1217 Santoro Stephanie LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:22:25 7,72 07:47 DA 44
365 1113 Egouros Evangelos LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:22:26 7,72 07:47 V3 20
366 1224 Roland Coralie THEODO TEMPO 01:22:33 7,70 07:47 DA 45
367 1225 Roland Amélie THEODO TEMPO 01:22:33 7,70 07:47 DA 46
368 1051 Pourveur Veronique MATHIEU DESSORT 01:24:59 7,48 08:01 A2 21
369 1329 Ballez Frangois 01:25:02 7,48 08:01 V2 64







